PAN NO. AAGCAl9BBC

Sub: Intirnation regarding approval of Loan

Dear Sir / Madam,

Tlris is to informed you that Hinduja Housing Finance Limited vide sanction letter IL / CTL / 21.22 I
A000000002 dated 08il, fuly, 2021. has sanctioned loan facility of Rs. 5,30,00,000/-[Rupees Five

Crore Thirty Lakh only) to Star Housing Finance Limited and the same has been ;rccepted and
approved by the Committee.

I(indly take note of the above

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

:M::ffi'
Company
M. No. 436550